Position Other Positions Held

Community Development
Director

Deputy Planning Director
Asssociate Planner

Community Development
Technician

Assistant Planner

Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

City

Santa Paula

Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Department

Planning

Planning
Planning

Planning

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$128,386

$88,226
$67,371
$56,505

$47,665
$150
$125
$100
$75

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,186

$16,748
$11,810
$2,979

$4,213
$6
$5
$4
$0



