Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Director		Santa Paula	Planning	\$128,386	\$19,186
Deputy Planning Director		Santa Paula	Planning	\$88,226	\$16,748
Asssociate Planner		Santa Paula	Planning	\$67,371	\$11,810
Community Development Technician		Santa Paula	Planning	\$56,505	\$2,979
Assistant Planner		Santa Paula	Planning	\$47,665	\$4,213
Planning Commissioner		Santa Paula	Planning	\$150	\$6
Planning Commissioner		Santa Paula	Planning	\$125	\$5
Planning Commissioner		Santa Paula	Planning	\$100	\$4
Planning Commissioner		Santa Paula	Planning	\$75	\$0